BEF 204

BEF 204 — With integrated edger

The screed milling machine with integrated edger. Indispensa-
ble for effective removal of flooring irregularities and protru-
sions and milling off coatings on small areas.

Applications

Removal of uneven floors, supernatants, milling off coatings

Technical data

Ref. No.

Voltage
Frequency
Power output
Working width
Operating weight
Edge distance
Tool speed
@-Dust control
Dimensions Lx W x H
Cutters

Vv
Hz
kW

795350

230

50

2.2

200

49

10

1765

50

1060 x 375 x 900
carbide cutters
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Carrying handle for effortless
transportation

Continuous height adjustment
of guide rod

Special characteristics

Transport grip

Ergonomic handle, adjustable
Working up to 10 mm to the edge
Dust sealed drum bearing

Central drum lowering function and
depth setting

New design of robust guide rod

Single-phase CEE-connector




