

BEF 204 – With integrated edger

The screed milling machine with integrated edger. Indispensable for effective removal of flooring irregularities and protrusions and milling off coatings on small areas.



Applications

Removal of uneven floors, supernatants, milling off coatings

Technical data		
Ref. No.		795350
Voltage	V	230
Frequency	Hz	50
Power output	kW	2.2
Working width	mm	200
Operating weight	kg	49
Edge distance	mm	10
Tool speed	r.p.m.	1765
Ø-Dust control	mm	50
Dimensions L x W x H	cm	1060 x 375 x 900
Cutters		carbide cutters

BEF 204 Accessories and tools, milling from page 67



Special characteristics	
Transport grip	
Ergonomic handle, adjustable	
Working up to 10 mm to the edge	
Dust sealed drum bearing	
Central drum lowering function and	
depth setting	
New design of robust guide rod	
Single-phase CEE-connector	